

2024 Sunny Spaces Art Contest Submission Form

The Sunny Spaces Art Contest is an opportunity for Sunny Isles Beach residents to become a lasting symbol of the beauty that is Sunny Isles Beach. Incorporate our theme of "Parks & Open Spaces" in your artwork for your chance to see it appear in an art installation somewhere around the City of Sunny Isles Beach. Print out the following page and draw your art within the 8" x 8" boundary box. Up to 5 winners may be selected. Selected artwork will be recreated and installed in the Gateway Artway, 151 Sunny Isles Blvd.

Artwork must be submitted in person at the Sunny Isles Beach Visitor Center, 18070 Collins Avenue. Both pages of the submission form must be submitted in order to be considered. The deadline to submit your artwork is **July 31, 2024**. Submissions after the deadline may not be considered. Limit 2 submissions per person. Participants must show their valid City-issued Sunny Isles Beach Resident ID card when submitting their art. Winners will be selected and notified by November 2024.

lame
Phone Number Email
Address
attest that I have read and understand the rules and conditions of the Sunny Spaces Art Contest. I attest that the ubmitted artwork is my original work; does not defame or invade the rights or privacy of any person, living or deceased; and does not contain any material that would violate or infringe upon the copyrights, patents, trademarks, rights of privacy or publicity, or other intellectual property rights of any person or entity. To the extent that the entry contains any third arty materials and/or depicts the name, likeness, or indicia of identity of any person living or deceased, I have secured and ill provide all necessary permissions and releases to enable use of such materials in its entry.
grant the City of Sunny Isles Beach, a worldwide, non-exclusive, royalty-free, sub licensable, and transferable license to se, reproduce, distribute, publish, prepare derivative works of, and display, without compensation or obtaining further ermission, their entries in any and all media now known or hereafter developed (including, without limitation, print, roadcast, and internet), for all legitimate business purposes including advertising and promotional activities, including but of limited to in connection to this contest.
Once the drawing is submitted as a contest entry, it becomes property of the City of Sunny Isles Beach and Entrant should ot expect the return of the drawing.
ignature Date
arent/Guardian Signature if applicant is under 18 years of age.

Draw your art within the boundary box below.

Name